
Comparison of Responses 

Response 

Number of Respondents 
Residence 

Residence on Shore 
Residence not on Shore 
Residence Owned 
Residence rented 
Year-round 
Seasonal 

Place of Employment 
Lamoine 
Ellsworth 
MDI 
Other 

Reason to move to Lamoine** 
Affordable Housing 
School 
Woods & Sea 
Family Connection 
Low Taxes 
Small Town Atmoshere 
Work Convenience 
Other 

** In Fall 2005, Respondents were asked to list 3 

LRPC- Fall, 2005 

253 

98 
155 
244 

8 
223 

30 

17% 
33% 
25% 
25% 

33% 
15% 
69% 
32% 
19% 
49% 
31% 
21% 

Comprehensive Planning Committee-- 1992 

264 

46 
173 
205 

14 
219 

34 

20% 
37% 
24% 
19% 

15% 
6% 

31% 
17% 
7% 

12% 
9% 
4% 


